About the Collection
The Rambo Table features a circular or square steel base with a circular steel column. The Rambo series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• 3" round steel column
• Circular steel base with a circular steel column
• Base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces – Additional Lead Time 121 $250 List
Table-Flip Mechanism 121 $140/Base
Table Connectors 121 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
RAM-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Rambo, RAM, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
* Square bases provide stability and are recommended for round top tables
RAMBO TABLES
164 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" RAM-24-24-RD-30 857 1592 1785 754 753 959 1450 46
30" dia. 30" RAM-30-30-RD-30 1125 1901 2130 988 857 1364 1901 80
36" dia. 30" RAM-36-36-RD-30 1416 2220 2485 1112 968 1676 2251 93
36" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" RAM-24-24-RD-36 942 1677 1870 839 838 1044 1535
30" dia. 36" RAM-30-30-RD-36 1210 1986 2215 1073 942 1449 1986
36" dia. 36" RAM-36-36-RD-36 1501 2305 2570 1197 1053 1761 2336
36" High, Round Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" RAM-24-24-RD-36-FR 1027 1762 1955 924 923 1129 1620
30" dia. 36" RAM-30-30-RD-36-FR 1295 2071 2300 1158 1027 1534 2071
36" dia. 36" RAM-36-36-RD-36-FR 1586 2390 2655 1282 1138 1846 2421
42" High, Round Rambo Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" RAM-24-24-RD-42 942 1677 1870 839 838 1044 1535
30" dia. 42" RAM-30-30-RD-42 1210 1986 2215 1073 942 1449 1986
36" dia. 42" RAM-36-36-RD-42 1501 2305 2570 1197 1053 1761 2336
42" High, Round Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" RAM-24-24-RD-42-FR 1027 1762 1955 924 923 1129 1620
30" dia. 42" RAM-30-30-RD-42-FR 1295 2071 2300 1158 1027 1534 2071
36" dia. 42" RAM-36-36-RD-42-FR 1586 2390 2655 1282 1138 1846 2421
RAMBO TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 165
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" RAM-24-24-SQ-30 824 1555 1742 754 736 844 1010 51
30" 30" 30" RAM-30-30-SQ-30 1086 1852 2074 988 842 1169 1435 84
36" 36" 30" RAM-36-36-SQ-30 1399 2198 2462 1112 954 1392 1757 100
36" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" RAM-24-24-SQ-36 909 1640 1827 839 821 929 1095
30" 30" 36" RAM-30-30-SQ-36 1171 1937 2159 1073 927 1254 1520
36" 36" 36" RAM-36-36-SQ-36 1484 2283 2547 1197 1039 1477 1842
36" High, Square Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" RAM-24-24-SQ-36-FR 994 1725 1912 924 906 1014 1180
30" 30" 36" RAM-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1256 2022 2244 1158 1012 1339 1605
36" 36" 36" RAM-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1569 2368 2632 1282 1124 1562 1927
42" High, Square Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42 909 1640 1827 839 821 929 1095
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42 1171 1937 2159 1073 927 1254 1520
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42 1484 2283 2547 1197 1039 1477 1842
42" High, Square Rambo Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" RAM-24-24-SQ-42-FR 994 1725 1912 924 906 1014 1180
30" 30" 42" RAM-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1256 2022 2244 1158 1012 1339 1605
36" 36" 42" RAM-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1569 2368 2632 1282 1124 1562 1927
RAMBO TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
166 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" RAM-24-30-RT-30 974 1730 1937 790 818 927 1129 65
24" 36" 30" RAM-24-36-RT-30 1100 1809 2026 826 852 1009 1244 71
30" 36" 30" RAM-30-36-RT-30 1260 1996 2235 899 918 1119 1418 84
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" RAM-24-30-RT-36 1059 1815 2022 875 903 1012 1214
24" 36" 36" RAM-24-36-RT-36 1185 1894 2111 911 937 1094 1329
30" 36" 36" RAM-30-36-RT-36 1345 2081 2320 984 1003 1204 1503
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" RAM-24-30-RT-36-FR 1144 1900 2107 960 988 1097 1299
24" 36" 36" RAM-24-36-RT-36-FR 1270 1979 2196 996 1022 1179 1414
30" 36" 36" RAM-30-36-RT-36-FR 1430 2166 2405 1069 1088 1289 1588
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" RAM-24-30-RT-42 1059 1815 2022 875 903 1012 1214
24" 36" 42" RAM-24-36-RT-42 1185 1894 2111 911 937 1094 1329
30" 36" 42" RAM-30-36-RT-42 1345 2081 2320 984 1003 1204 1503
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" RAM-24-30-RT-42-FR 1144 1900 2107 960 988 1097 1299
24" 36" 42" RAM-24-36-RT-42-FR 1270 1979 2196 996 1022 1179 1414
30" 36" 42" RAM-30-36-RT-42-FR 1430 2166 2405 1069 1088 1289 1588
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 167
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 30" RAM-30-42-RT-30 1372 2059 2306 1005 962 1335 1686 121
36" 42" 30" RAM-36-42-RT-30 1640 2371 2655 1203 1087 1593 2010 121
36" 48" 30" RAM-36-48-RT-30 1796 2620 2936 1256 1132 1677 2148 130
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 36" RAM-30-42-RT-36 1542 2229 2476 1175 1132 1505 1856
36" 42" 36" RAM-36-42-RT-36 1810 2541 2825 1373 1257 1763 2180
36" 48" 36" RAM-36-48-RT-36 1966 2790 3106 1426 1302 1847 2318
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Columns One Base
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 42" 42" RAM-30-42-RT-42 1542 2229 2476 1175 1132 1505 1856
36" 42" 42" RAM-36-42-RT-42 1810 2541 2825 1373 1257 1763 2180
36" 48" 42" RAM-36-48-RT-42 1966 2790 3106 1426 1302 1847 2318
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
168 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 30" RAM-30-60-RT-30 2115 2783 3117 1586 1457 2043 2559
30" 72" 30" RAM-30-72-RT-30 2404 3196 3580 1838 1676 2400 3011
36" 60" 30" RAM-36-60-RT-30 2437 3232 3619 1683 1607 1972 2547
36" 72" 30" RAM-36-72-RT-30 2746 3684 4126 2100 1713 2795 3523
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 36" RAM-30-60-RT-36 2285 2953 3287 1756 1627 2213 2729
30" 72" 36" RAM-30-72-RT-36 2574 3366 3750 2008 1846 2570 3181
36" 60" 36" RAM-36-60-RT-36 2607 3402 3789 1853 1777 2142 2717
36" 72" 36" RAM-36-72-RT-36 2916 3854 4296 2270 1883 2965 3693
36" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 36" RAM-30-60-RT-36-FR 2455 3123 3457 1926 1797 2383 2899
30" 72" 36" RAM-30-72-RT-36-FR 2744 3536 3920 2178 2016 2740 3351
36" 60" 36" RAM-36-60-RT-36-FR 2777 3572 3959 2023 1947 2312 2887
36" 72" 36" RAM-36-72-RT-36-FR 3086 4024 4466 2440 2053 3135 3863
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 42" RAM-30-60-RT-42 2285 2953 3287 1756 1627 2213 2729
30" 72" 42" RAM-30-72-RT-42 2574 3366 3750 2008 1846 2570 3181
36" 60" 42" RAM-36-60-RT-42 2607 3402 3789 1853 1777 2142 2717
36" 72" 42" RAM-36-72-RT-42 2916 3854 4296 2270 1883 2965 3693
42" High, Rectangular Rambo Table
Two Square Bases With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" 60" 42" RAM-30-60-RT-42-FR 2455 3123 3457 1926 1797 2383 2899
30" 72" 42" RAM-30-72-RT-42-FR 2744 3536 3920 2178 2016 2740 3351
36" 60" 42" RAM-36-60-RT-42-FR 2777 3572 3959 2023 1947 2312 2887
36" 72" 42" RAM-36-72-RT-42-FR 3086 4024 4466 2440 2053 3135 3863
RAMBO TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 169